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DEPARTMENT 

(Senior Resident Clinical Department) 

MEDICINE 

PEDIATRIC 

DERMATOLOGY 

PSYCHIATRY 

G.M.E.R.S. MEDICALCOLLEGE, JUNAGADH 

SURGERY 

ORTHOPEDIC 

VAC. 

3 

3 

2 

Paddock Road, Majewadi Gate, Junagadh -362001 

DEPARTMENT 

OPHTHALMOLOGY 

OBS & GYNEC 

ANAESTHESIOLOGY 

ENT 

RADIOLOGY 

TOTAL= 18 

DENTISTRY 

VAC. 

Medical Suprintendent 

3 

GMERS General Hospital 
Junagadh 

2 

Interview Date:- 03/09/2024 

( Pre & Para Clinical) only for Senior Resident) 

NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Reporting Time:- 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM. 

DEPARTMENT 

ANATOMY 

PHYSIOLOGY 

BIOCHEMISTRY 

GMERS General Hospital 

PHARMACOLOGY 

PATHOLOGY 

MICROBIOLOGY 

FORENSIC MEDICINE 

COMMUNITY MEDICINE 

TOTAL=26 

Venue :;- Conference Room, Ground Floor, GMERS Medical Coliege Junagadh. 
Eligibility criteria As Per NMC norms. 

Interview for the Post of Junior Resident in Clinical Departments:- Vacant Posts -05(Five) 

Dean 

SR VAC. 

GMERS Medicai College 
Junagadh 

4 

2 

4 

4 
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